Studio + 1 ba 1 742 $1,368 $1.84 $1,368 $2,095 $2.82 $2,095

Totals/Averages 14 742 $1,517 $2.04 $21,235 $2,095 $2.82 $29,330

W
ashington A

partm
ents | Property D

escription

W
A

SH
IN

G
TO

N
 A

PA
R

TM
E

N
TS

02 Property Description

Property Features

Property Images

Property Features   |   Washington Apartments 7

PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF UNITS 14

BUILDING SF 10,400

LAND SF 8,139

LAND ACRES .19

YEAR BUILT 1983

# OF PARCELS 1

BUILDING CLASS C

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 1

Property Images   |   Washington Apartments 8

W
ashington A

partm
ents | Financial A

nalysis

W
A

SH
IN

G
TO

N
 A

PA
R

TM
E

N
TS

03 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Washington Apartments 10

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $254,820 90.6% $351,960 93.0%

Parking $9,880 3.5% $9,880 2.6%

RUBS $12,666 4.5% $12,666 3.3%

Laundry $3,896 1.4% $3,896 1.0%

Gross Potential Income $281,262 $378,402

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $273,617 $367,843

Less Expenses $94,348 34.48% $94,348 25.64%

Net Operating Income $179,269 $273,495

Annual Debt Service $112,840 $112,840

Cash flow $65,429 $159,655

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.59 2.42

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $34,564 $2,469 $34,564 $2,469

Supplemental Tax $3,400 $243 $3,400 $243

Insurance $11,696 $835 $11,696 $835

Repairs & Maintenance $20,000 $1,429 $20,000 $1,429

All Utilities $21,000 $1,500 $21,000 $1,500

Landscaping $1,100 $79 $1,100 $79

Misc. $2,000 $143 $2,000 $143

RUBS $588 $42 $588 $42

Total Operating Expense $94,348 $6,739 $94,348 $6,739

Reserves $1,000 $71 $1,000 $71

Annual Debt Service $112,840 $112,840

Expense / SF $9.07 $9.07

% of EGI 34.48% 25.64%

Per Unit Per Unit

Expense Notes: Rate: 1.11497%
Expenses annualized from 2025
Some figures are estimated

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Washington Apartments

Exclusively Marketed by:

Randall Mycorn
R.L.M. Equities
Managing Partner
(949) 573-5309
randall@RLMEquities.com
02078223

powered by CREOP